

Part Time

ODeL

## ZCAS UNIVERSITY PROGRAMME FEE SCHEDULE FOR JAN-DECEMBER 2024

ZCAS									
			POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES						
Aspire, Acquire,	hool of Business	School of So	cial Sciences	School of Computing, Technology and Applied Science					
Master of Science in Financial Services		1 Master of La	aws in Corporate and Commercial Law	1 Master of Science in Information Technology					
Master of Business Administration (Finance)		2 Master of La	aws in Taxation and Investment Law	2 Master of Science in Computer Science					
Master of Science in Accounting and Finance		3 Master of So	cience in Project Management	3 Master of Science in Computing with Education					
Master of Business Administration (Generic)		4 Master of So	cience in Economics and Finance						
MBA in Business Leadership and Mgt. Strategy		5 Master of So	cience in Trade and Trade Policy						
Master of Science in Procurement and Logistics		6 Postgraduat	e Diploma in Project Management	PHD PROGRAMMES					
Master of Scier	nce in Financial Risk Management	7 Postgraduat	e Diploma in Teaching Methodology	1 Ph.D. in Computer Science					
				<ul> <li>2 Ph.D. in Information Systems</li> <li>3 Ph.D. in Computing and Data Science</li> <li>4 Ph.D. in Information Technology</li> </ul>					
	DEGREE PROGRAMMES of Business Administration								
		Total Fees for 3	Total Fees Full Payment	Total Fees under Credit					
		Courses	with 5% Discount	Facility					
	Part Time	16,159.00	15,421.05	16,659.00					
	ODeL	12,410.00	11,859.50	12,910.00					
		i							
		POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMM	ES LLM LAW (MASTER'S DEGRE	E)					
		Total Fees for 3	Total Fees Full Payment	Total Fees under Credit					
		Courses	with 5% Discount	Facility					
Semester 1	-Part Time	16,159.00	15,421.05	16,659.00					
_			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					

		Courses	with 5% Discount	Facility
emester 1-l	Part Time	16,159.00	15,421.05	16,659.00
2	ODeL	12,410.00	11,859.50	12,910.00
			<b>Total Fees Full Payment</b>	Total Fees under Credit
		Total Fees	with 5% Discount	Facility
emester 3 Jissertatio	Part Time	15,659.00	14,921.05	16,159.00
n (	ODeL	11,910.00	11,359.50	12,410.00

12,866.65

10,017.60

13,957.00

10,958.00

13,457.00

10,458.00

			DOCTOR OF	BUSINESS AI	DMINISTRATION/DBA		
							T
					Total Fees Full Payment	Total Fees under Credit	
			Total Fees		with 5% Discount	Facility	
Year 1			20,900.00	•	19,925.00	21,400.00	
Year 2			20,900.00	•	19,925.00	21,400.00	
lear 3	Supervision		24,000.00		22,800.00	24,500.00	
· · · · ·	Supervision	I	- 1,000100			21,200100	1
			DOCTOR OF	PHILOSOPHY	(PhD) BY RESEARCH		
					Total Fees Full Payment	Total Fees under Credit	
			Total Fees		with 5% Discount	Facility	
ear 1			15,500.00	Î	14,757.50	16,000.00	
ear 2	1		15,500.00	t	14,757.50	16,000.00	
/ear 3			15,500.00	1	15,007.50	16,000.00	
		<b>_</b>	,	•			
			DOCTOR OF PL	HILOSOPHY (	PhD) BY COURSEWORK		
					<b>Total Fees Full Payment</b>	Total Fees under Credit	
			Total Fees		with 5% Discount	Facility	
ear 1			21,150.00	Ι	20,175.00	21,650.00	
Year 2			15,500.00	Ι	14,757.50	16,000.00	
Year 3			15,500.00		14,757.50	16,000.00	
	-			-			
GENERA		FREQUENCY		BILL MUSTE	BANK ACCOUNT (ZMW)	BANK ACCOUNT (GBP)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Late regist	tration-compulsory	When applicable	500.00	C I N	Bank Name: ZANACO	Bank Name: ZANACO	Bank Name: ZANACO)
Registratio	on -compulsory	At application	200.00	Code No.: 6200-ZCAS Univ	A/c Name: ZCAS University Ltd	A/c Name: ZCAS University Ltd	A/c Name: ZCAS University Ltd
Library+IC	1 2	Per semester	250.00		A/c No.: 5823001300137	A/c No.: 5823001300642	A/c No: 582300130054
			500.00		Branch No.: Acacia Branch	Branch Name: Acacia Brand	Branch Name: Acacia Branch
Exemption Fee per course-compul Examination Fees Per Subject		1	250.00		Branch Code: 010086	Branch Code: 010086	Branch Code: 010086
Examinati	on Centre Fee per		250.00		Swift code: ZNCOZMLU	Swift code: ZNCOZMLU	Swift code: ZNCOZML
Examinati	outside Lusaka	When applicable	500.00	4			
xaminati itting for		/08/20 Per Request	100.00	4	most ile		
Examinati itting for Franscript	(new, effective 01	<b>D</b> 1		1	Signed: Worthunde	Chief Financial Officer	
Examinati sitting for Franscript dentity ca	(new, effective 01 ard	Replacement	250.00				
Examinati itting for Franscript dentity ca Applicatio	t (new, effective 01 ard on fee (new, effecti	ve At application (new			Rola 1		
Examinati itting for Franscript dentity ca Applicatio 01/08/202	t (new, effective 01 ard on fee (new, effecti	ve At application (new students)	<u> </u>	•	Signed: Mohunika Signed:	Deputy Vice Chancellor-A	cademic